ENTITY OFFICE ADDRESS TOWN |STATE| ZIPCODE PHONE INSTITUTION TYPE
AB Trust Company, LLC Principal Office 11345 Avenue of the Americas New York NY 10105 212-969-1000 FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY
Boston Partners Trust Company |Principal Office |One Beacon Street Boston MA 02108 212-908-9573 |[FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY
Boston Partners Trust Company |Branch Office |100 Drakes Landing Road, Suite 360 Greenbrae | CA 94904 FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY
Boston Partners Trust Company |Branch Office |909 Third Avenue New York NY 10022 FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY
Cambridge Associates Fiduciary | Principal Office 125 High Street Boston MA 02110 617-457-7500 [FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY
Trust, LLC
Cambridge Trust Company of Principal Office 49 S. Main St., Ste 203 Concord NH 03301 603-226-1212 [FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY
New Hampshire, Inc.
Cambridge Trust Company of Branch Office  One Harbour Place, Suite 240 Portsmouth |NH 03801 603-373-6010 [FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY
New Hampshire, Inc.
Charter Trust Company Principal Office 90 North Main Street Concord NH 03301 603-224-1350 FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY
Charter Trust Company Branch Office 68 South Main Street Hanover NH 03755 603-224-1350 [FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY
Charter Trust Company Branch Office 255 Daniel Webster Highway Meredith NH 03253 603-224-1350 FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY
Charter Trust Company Branch Office 188 Main Street Nashua NH 603-224-1350 [FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY
Charter Trust Company Branch Office 331 Main Street New London |NH 03257 603-224-1350 FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY
Charter Trust Company Branch Office  2-4 Main Street Peterboroug NH 03458 603-224-1350 [FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY
h
Charter Trust Company Branch Office 34 Wakefield Street Rochester |NH 03866 603-224-1350 FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY
Deutsche AM Trust Company Principal Office 11 Northeastern Boulevard Salem NH 03079 617-295-3605 [FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY
Exeter Trust Company Principal Office 155 Fleet Street Portsmouth |NH 03801 603-778-0020 FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY
Exeter Trust Company Branch Office 545 Metro Place South, Suite 100 Dublin OH 43017 614-764-4551 [FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY
Exeter Trust Company Branch Office 290 Woodcliff Drive Fairport NY 14450 585-325-6880 FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY
Exeter Trust Company Branch Office  BusinessSuites West End, 3900 Richmond VA 23233 804-267-1199 FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY
Westerre Parkway, Ste 300
Family Capital Trust Company Principal Office '3 Centennial Drive, #200 Peabody MA 01960 978-278-9300 FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY
Fidelity Institutional Asset Principal Office 'One Spartan Way Merrimack |NH 03054 617-563-7000 [FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY
Management Trust Company
Fidelity Institutional Asset Branch Office 900 Salem Street, Mail Zone OT3N3  Smithfield RI 02917 401-292-5000 FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY
Management Trust Company
Fiduciary Trust Company of New |Principal Office |1155 Elm St., Suite 801 Manchester 'NH 03101 603-695-4320 |[FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY
England LLC
Fiduciary Trust Company of New |Principal Office 6300 Lamar Avenue Overland KS 66202 913-236-1950 [FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY
Hampshire Park
Hemenway Trust Company LLC | Principal Office |25 Pelham Rd, Ste 401 Salem NH 03079 603-913-8022 [FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY



ENTITY

John Hancock Trust Company
LLC

John Hancock Trust Company
LLC

John Hancock Trust Company
LLC

John Hancock Trust Company
LLC

Lincoln Financial Group Trust
Company, Inc.

Loomis Sayles Trust Company,
LLC

Loring, Wolcott & Coolidge Trust,
LLC

Mercer Trust Company

MFS Heritage Trust Company
MillRiver Trust Company
MillRiver Trust Company

New Hampshire Trust Company,
The

Newport Trust Company
Newport Trust Company
Newport Trust Company

Newport Trust Company

Perspecta Trust LLC
Putnam Fiduciary Trust Company

State Street Bank and Trust
Company of New Hampshire

The 1911 Trust Company, LLC
VantageTrust Company, LLC

OFFICE
Principal Office

Branch Office
Branch Office
Branch Office
Principal Office
Principal Office
Principal Office

Principal Office
Principal Office
Principal Office
Branch Office

Principal Office

Principal Office
Branch Office
Branch Office
Branch Office

Principal Office
Principal Office

Principal Office

Principal Office
Principal Office

ADDRESS
601 Congress Street

197 Clarendon Street

One Sylvan Way, Third Floor
690 Canton Street

One Granite Place

One Financial Center

230 Congress Street

One Investors Way

111 Huntington Avenue 24th Floor

89 North Main Street
24 State Route 25
255 West Street

c/o Gallagher, Callahan & Gartrell, PC,

214 North Main Street
35 Iron Point Circle, Suite 300

45 South 7th St., Suite 2208
1350 Treat Blvd, Ste 300

One Liberty Lane East, Suite 100
One Post Office Square

20 Trafalgar Square, Suite 449

400 Essex Street

TOWN
Boston

Boston
Parsippany
Westwood
Concord
Boston
Boston

Norwood
Boston
Concord
Meredith
Keene

Concord
Folsom
Minneapolis
Walnut
Creek

Hampton
Boston

Nashua

Beverly

c/o Davidson & Stone, PLLC, 2 Capital Concord

Plaza, Suite 301

| STATE| ZIPCODE

MA

MA

NJ

MA

MA

MA

MA
MA
NH
NH
NH

NH

CA

MN

CA

NH
MA

NH

MA
NH

02110

07054

02090

03301

02111

02110

02062
02199
03301
03253
03431

03301

95630-
8588

55402-
1614

94597

03842
02109

03063

01915
03301

PHONE
617-663-2486

603-226-5000

800-343-2029

617-523-6531

857-362-4000
617-954-5000
603-223-2710

603-352-0862

603-929-2300
617-760-1648

603-589-4097

978-921-0452
202-962-4600

INSTITUTION TYPE
FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY

FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY
FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY
FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY
FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY
FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY
FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY

FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY
FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY
Fiduciary Trust Company
Fiduciary Trust Company
FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY

FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY
FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY
FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY
FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY

FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY
FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY

FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY

FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY
FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY



